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 Final Results     

Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 
Event 

No. Name 
6 Jonathon Moreno Men's Body Building 

25 Nathan Linenberger Men's Physique 
6 Jonathon Moreno Men's Classic Physique 

76 Alexis Danage Women's Figure 
11 Deana D'Andrea Women's Physique 
95 Paige Nutt Women's Bikini 

   
   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

1 Tom Darby 1 
   

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

3 Kenneth Stother 1 



4 Paul Gordon 2 

2 Robert Witte 3 
   

Men's Bodybuilding Open Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

6 Jonathon Moreno 1 

5 Anthony Tamburo 2 

4 Paul Gordon 3 

7 Colby Ochs 4 

8 L.B. Arguelles 5 
   

Men's Bodybuilding Light Heavy 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

2 Robert Witte 1 
   

Men's Bodybuilding Super Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

9 Daniel Carter 1 
   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

place 



No. Name 

11 Deana D'Andrea 1 

12 Leslie Wirsing 2 

10 Eva Topete 3 
   

Men's Physique Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

14 Matthew Robinson 1 

13 Kyle Silverio 2 
   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

17 Richard Silerio 1 

19 Gabriel Dominguez 2 

15 Moises Perales 3 

18 Jared Susini 4 

20 John Piecuch 5 

16 Rob Gunn 6 
   

Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

1 Tom Darby 1 

21 Steve Bruflat 2 

22 Aaron Guerra 3 



16 Rob Gunn 4 

23 David Lopez 5 
   

  



   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

25 Nathan Linenberger 1 

24 Ricardo Martinez Jr. 2 

17 Richard Silerio 3 

18 Jared Susini 4 

27 Jordan Puetz 5 

26 Kevin Morris 6 

28 Brandon Howard 7 

29 Cristhian Rivera Encinas 8 
   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

35 Leo Aljumaili 1 

31 Laker Dohan 2 

36 Damien Parrott 3 

34 Thomas Daniel 4 

33 Robert Houston 5 

32 Taylor Russell 6 

30 Deon Graham 7 

1 Tom Darby 8 
   

  



Men's Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

38 Carlos Garza 1 

17 Richard Silerio 2 

19 Gabriel Dominguez 3 

15 Moises Perales 4 

37 Erik Haws 5 

26 Kevin Morris 6 
   

Men's Physique Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

25 Nathan Linenberger 1 

39 Hunter Rhoades 2 

24 Ricardo Martinez Jr. 3 

18 Jared Susini 4 

40 Jordan Ramirez 5 

20 John Piecuch 6 

27 Jordan Puetz 7 

28 Brandon Howard 8 

29 Cristhian Rivera Encinas 9 
   

  



   

Men's Physique Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

35 Leo Aljumaili 1 

43 John Immel 2 

36 Damien Parrott 3 

42 Vadim Kamenetsky 4 

31 Laker Dohan 5 

34 Thomas Daniel 6 

41 Jonathan Hall 7 

33 Robert Houston 8 

30 Deon Graham 9 

32 Taylor Russell 10 
   

Men's Physique Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

35 Leo Aljumaili 1 

43 John Immel 2 

36 Damien Parrott 3 

42 Vadim Kamenetsky 4 

31 Laker Dohan 5 

34 Thomas Daniel 6 

41 Jonathan Hall 7 

33 Robert Houston 8 

30 Deon Graham 9 

32 Taylor Russell 10 
   



  



Men's Classic Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

44 Nathan Hammond 1 
   

Men's Classic Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 
place 

No. Name 

45 Alex Lahoud 1 

3 Kenneth Stother 2 

46 Alex Perez-Lazar 3 
   

Men's Classic Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

44 Nathan Hammond 1 

50 Alex Diguadio 2 

48 Jack Nicholson 3 

47 Tevin Sherman 4 

49 Blake Sissom 5 
   

  



   

Men's Classic Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

6 Jonathon Moreno 1 

51 Marsell Zaborek 2 

45 Alex Lahoud 3 

52 Nick Clark 4 

3 Kenneth Stother 5 

53 Abdullah Alawadhi 6 
   

Men's Classic Physique Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

54 Michael McQuarie 1 

44 Nathan Hammond 2 

50 Alex Diguadio 3 

47 Tevin Sherman 4 

49 Blake Sissom 5 

55 Cooper Bowman 6 

48 Jack Nicholson 7 
   

  



   

Women's Figure Masters 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

56 Jessica Lynn 1 

57 Anne Keeler 2 

60 Darla Sawyer 3 

59 Michelle Blevins 4 

58 Mayowa Agbaje-Williams 5 
   

Women's Figure Masters 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

63 Jennifer Brimhall 1 

61 Lee Ann Ellison 2 

64 KaDean Perrone 3 

65 Catherine Drury 4 

66 Lisa Demidowhich 5 

62 Adrienne Deronde 6 
   

Women's Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

60 Darla Sawyer 1 

65 Catherine Drury 2 

57 Anne Keeler 3 

67 Sandra Harry 4 



   
   

Women's Figure Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

72 Jennifer Culy 1 

69 Ashlee Barrett 2 

68 Iveth Savinon Valenzuela 3 

73 Chrisna Duran 4 

71 Kristina McMurchy 5 

59 Michelle Blevins 6 

58 Mayowa Agbaje-Williams 7 

70 Lorena Lorimer 8 
   

Women's Figure Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

61 Lee Ann Ellison 1 

63 Jennifer Brimhall 2 

75 Julia McCoy 3 

65 Catherine Drury 4 

74 Jessica Tucker 5 

66 Lisa Demidowhich 6 

62 Adrienne Deronde 7 
   

  



   

Women's Figure Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

76 Alexis Danage 1 

72 Jennifer Culy 2 

60 Darla Sawyer 3 

69 Ashlee Barrett 4 

57 Anne Keeler 5 

68 Iveth Savinon Valenzuela 6 

73 Chrisna Duran 7 

59 Michelle Blevins 8 

71 Kristina McMurchy 9 
   

Women's Figure Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

61 Lee Ann Ellison 1 

77 Megan Gregory 2 

63 Jennifer Brimhall 3 

75 Julia McCoy 4 

56 Jessica Lynn 5 

64 KaDean Perrone 6 

65 Catherine Drury 7 

62 Adrienne Deronde 8 

66 Lisa Demidowhich 9 
   

  



   

Women's Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

80 Keely Dorey 1 

78 Karli Kingdeski 2 

79 Cassie Pederson 3 
   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

82 Kelcey Zayas 1 

85 Nicki Marie 2 

81 Johanna Sperzagni 3 

87 Kristi Eide 4 

84 Sabrina Harwell 5 

88 Jodi Claver 6 

83 Ana Roscetti 7 

86 Marlisse Allmer 8 
   

  



   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

95 Paige Nutt 1 

92 Kelly Marie 2 

91 Mindi Bear 3 

89 Faye Del Mundo 4 

96 Natalie Marquez 5 

90 Vassilia Young 6 

93 Jessica M.G. 7 

94 Danielle Randall 8 
   

Women's Bikini Masters 47+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

102 Melanie Verstaete 1 

84 Sabrina Harwell 2 

98 Tammy Blackwell 3 

88 Jodi Claver 4 

99 Sugih Spangler 5 

97 Stacy Modeer 6 

100 Kelly Trewhella 7 

83 Ana Roscetti 8 

101 Lupe Lomeli 9 
   

  



   

Women's Bikini Masters 47+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

90 Vassilia Young 1 

103 Trudy Shope 2 

105 Gina Sproule 3 

104 Cheryl Smith 4 
   

Women's Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

106 Joy Baum 1 

107 Shaina Schneider 2 

99 Sugih Spangler 3 

100 Kelly Trewhella 4 
   

Women's Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

80 Keely Dorey 1 

108 Lori Siegel 2 

81 Johanna Sperzagni 3 

110 Kelcie Wilson 4 

73 Chrisna Duran 5 

109 Miriam Loaiza 6 
   



  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

102 Melanie Verstaete 1 

82 Kelcey Zayas 2 

112 Tara Williams 3 

85 Nicki Marie 4 

115 Starr Alexandria 5 

98 Tammy Blackwell 6 

114 Teresa Ortega 7 

113 Michelle Woods 8 

87 Kristi Eide 9 

116 Courtney Vittora 10 

111 Liz Cabezas 10 

86 Marlisse Allmer 10 
   

Women's Bikini Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

89 Faye Del Mundo 1 

120 Hayley Stout 2 

118 Leslie Compean 3 

119 Janet Galarza 4 

117 Angelica Deitering 5 

121 Laura Delgado 6 
   

  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class E 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

122 Kristy Laviree 1 

91 Mindi Bear 2 

123 Lauren Henry 3 

124 Paige Mills 4 

125 Cierra Evans 5 

126 JoAnna Jimenez 6 

103 Trudy Shope 7 
   

Women's Bikini Novice Class F 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

132 Krista Fernanadez 1 

134 Alissa Tonelli 2 

128 Carly Hart 3 

130 Sara Olea 4 

133 Tia Blackwell 5 

79 Cassie Pederson 6 

131 Amanda Layton 7 

129 Haleigh Cunningham 8 

93 Jessica M.G. 9 

127 Annette Zielinski 10 
   

  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

107 Shaina Schneider 1 

106 Joy Baum 2 

99 Sugih Spangler 3 
   

Women's Bikini Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

80 Keely Obrey 1 

81 Johanna Sperzagni 2 

108 Lori Siegel 3 

73 Chrisna Duran 4 

110 Kelcie Wilson 5 

109 Miriam Loaiza 6 
   

  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

82 Kelcey Zayas 1 

102 Melanie Verstaete 2 

135 Lydia Palomino 3 

112 Tara Williams 4 

114 Teresa Ortega 5 

115 Starr Alexandria 6 

85 Nicki Marie 7 

87 Kristi Eide 8 

98 Tammy Blackwell 9 

116 Courtney Vittora 10 

113 Michelle Woods 10 

83 Ana Roscetti 10 

111 Liz Cabezas 10 

86 Marlisse Allmer 10 
   
   

  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

137 Simone Knight 1 

136 Abby Ball 2 

92 Kelly Marie 3 

89 Faye Del Mundo 4 

120 Hayley Stout 5 

118 Leslie Compean 6 

90 Vassilia Young 7 

119 Janet Galarza 8 

117 Angelica Deitering 9 

121 Laura Delgado 10 
   

Women's Bikini Open Class E 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

122 Kristy Laviree 1 

91 Mindi Bear 2 

123 Lauren Henry 3 

78 Karli Kingdeski 4 

124 Paige Mills 5 

125 Cierra Evans 6 

126 JoAnna Jimenez 7 

94 Danielle Randall 8 
   

  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class F 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

95 Paige Nutt 1 

134 Alissa Tonelli 2 

132 Krista Fernanadez 3 

128 Carly Hart 4 

130 Sara Olea 5 

96 Natalie Marquez 7 

131 Amanda Layton 6 

133 Tia Blackwell 8 

79 Cassie Pederson 9 

129 Haleigh Cunningham 10 

127 Annette Zielinski 10 
 


